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FOREIGN STUDENTS IN CULTURAL INSTITUTIONS
Singh Shri Bhupendra

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of cultural institutions in the country where admissions are given to foreign students; and

(b) the number of foreign students who have been admitted in such cultural institutions during each of the last three years and the current year?

Answer

MINISTER OF HOUSING AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION AND MINISTER OF CULTURE (KUMARI SELJA)

(a) to (b) : The details of Cultural institutions under the Ministry of Culture where admission was given to foreign students and number of foreign students admitted in these institutions during the last three years and current year is given as under:

Name of the organisations Year and number of students

    2008- 2009- 2010- 2011-
    2009 2010 2011 2012

National Museum Inst. - 2 4 -

Central University of   1 1 - 1
Tibetan Studies

Nav Nalanda Mahavihara 91 129 97 119

National School of Drama - 1 - -
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